
IT,zr*q E{r&

PRASAR BHARATI

//ND/A' s PU BLIC SERV/CE BROADCASIER/
oFFrcE oF THE ADDL. DTRECTOR GENERAL (A & B O)(EAST ZONE)

AKASHVANI & DOORDARSHAN
Akoshvoni Bhowon, 4ih Floor

Eden Gordens, Kolkoto- 700 00.l

No. P/BID - E TENDER/PB SITE/ UPLOAD/I3 Dote: 27.03.2025

TENDER NOTICE

Sub: Flooring work ol Akoshvqni Sohorsho

BID/ NO.

BID opening dote

Site for Bidding

: P/1/E.TENDERYT.LOORING SAIIARSH N2O24A5

:18.04.2025 (Mqy be extended if required)

: www.prqsorbhorqti.eproc.in

Site for Viewing BID Documents :ytwl.pJo-s__qlbhoroti.epr"g*c.in &
CPP Portol (www.eprocure.qov.in)

lnterested Bidders quolifying the bid criterio, ore requested to go through the
bid document ond porticipote in the bid process.

Assisto nt Engineer( Purchose)
For Addl. Dir. Generol (E-EZ)

qaqftsgl q<.q

3ktil$.r-r_rrDcoausnlsumr
rG---rt-Ef-

n:Iririhol=:t3+Fsg,
albrbrmurb

.-FA,

^)t*'-..5)" \- qX



Welcome: SASHANKA - Role :Tender Approver

Department Name : ADG(E), EZ, ALL INDIA RADIO AND DOORDARSHAN

Tender Basic lnformation
P/1 /E-TENDER/FLOORING
SAHARSHA/2o24-25' 

pubtishedDate:

Item \Mse

Open Tender Title :

Flooring work at Akashvani Saharsha
Works

Tender No:

EvaluationType:

Tender Type

Tender Description :

ProcurEment Catogory :

Evaluation Weightage :

PreBid Clarification :

Envetope Type :

Tender Fees :

TEnder Processing Fee :

Estimated Value :

Bid Validity Period (Days)

Applicable Bid Gurrency :

Double Packet

( N/A)

475.00 tNR
396590.00

180

lndian Rs

Details Of Price Bid
Document:

LMD v"rr" ,

Allocated Budget:

Bid Validity Expiry Date :

27-03-2025

Flooring work at Akashvani
Saharsha

i:,
7932.OO ( Seven Thousand
Nine Hundred Thirty Two
Only )

0.00

15-10-2025 11:45

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid 'n
Submission U-

flts;ll""til, p
ViewTender rn
Documents F
ViewTendor frForms u
ViEw Bid Forms p

Tender Calendar Dates :

Date And Time
27-03-2025 18:00

18-04-2025 11:30

27-03-2025 19:00

18-04-2025 11:45

18-04-2025 12:00

Evsnts
Tender Document Sates Start Date :

Tender Document Sales End Date :

Bid Submission Start Date :
Eid Submission Closing Date :
Technical Bid Opening:
Priced Bid Opening :

PreBid Clarification Start Date :
PreBid Glarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details

9"ensolidafed S,Shlldqle Details

$,No. $chedule Name

1. Flooring work atAkashvani Saharsha

Tender ltem Details
Item trescription BO0llAccessories View

Flooring work atAkashvani Saharsha $I E

d>"t'
(-/.

7V-.'f"

o,'4$,8S"


